
#4 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 49.11 Gilliam, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached $$ 48.17 1(1)

2 REED, Jaiden Unattached 49.24 1(2)

3 KLARMAN, Max Unattached 51.59 1(3)

4 WALLACE, Elijah Unattached 51.61 1(4)

5 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 54.15 1(5)

6 CLEMENS, Grant Unattached 55.50 2(1)

7 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 56.80 1(6)

8 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 57.85 2(2)

9 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 1:02.28 2(3)

TATUM, Dillon Unattached NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Unattached $$ 48.17

2 REED, Jaiden Unattached 49.24

3 KLARMAN, Max Unattached 51.59

4 WALLACE, Elijah Unattached 51.61

5 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 54.15

6 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 56.80

Section 2 of 2

1 CLEMENS, Grant Unattached 55.50

2 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 57.85

3 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 1:02.28

TATUM, Dillon Unattached NT

#6 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:03.69 1(1)

2 WALLACE, Fred Unattached 2:04.04 1(2)

3 ???, ??? A2 Track Club 2:04.82 1(3)

4 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 2:05.23 1(4)

5 ENNEN, Josh Unattached 2:05.39 1(5)

6 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 2:05.73 1(6)

7 EVERHARD, Kyle Unattached 2:09.95 1(7)

8 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 2:10.32 1(8)

9 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 2:10.86 2(1)

10 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 2:11.50 1(9)

11 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 2:12.10 2(2)

12 RATLIFF, Jordan Unattached 2:12.49 3(1)

13 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon Unattached 2:13.68 3(2)

14 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 2:14.07 1(10)

15 RASMUS, Grayson Unattached 2:14.64 2(3)

16 MERTENS, Nathan Unattached 2:16.06 2(4)

17 WINDHAM, Hunter Unattached 2:16.21 2(5)

LAB INDOOR MEET #5 - 2-20
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Saturday, February 20, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/27/2021 5:11 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 PETERSON, Tim Unattached 2:16.57 3(3)

19 CABRERA, Bruno Unattached 2:16.63 3(4)

20 NEWLAND, Jacob Unattached 2:16.74 2(6)

21 JAKABCSIN, Ben Unattached 2:16.92 1(11)

22 GORMELY, Joshua Unattached 2:17.03 2(7)

23 ELLIS, Jaylen Unattached 2:17.19 2(8)

24 PARKER, Ty Unattached 2:17.54 2(9)

25 FARRELL, Julian Unattached 2:17.78 2(10)

26 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 2:21.14 2(11)

27 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 2:22.23 1(12)

28 HOSSEN, Abrar Unattached 2:26.16 3(5)

29 GREVENGOED, Ethan Unattached 2:27.91 3(6)

30 KUDMANI, Ali Unattached 2:28.19 3(7)

31 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 2:32.53 3(8)

32 LOPEZ, Francisco Unattached 2:45.98 3(9)

33 THOMAS, Naszear Unattached 2:46.73 2(12)

34 THOMAS, Michael Unattached 2:55.50 3(10)

35 SHORTER, Ryan Unattached 3:05.76 3(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:03.69

2 WALLACE, Fred Unattached 2:04.04

3 ???, ??? A2 Track Club 2:04.82

4 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 2:05.23

5 ENNEN, Josh Unattached 2:05.39

6 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 2:05.73

7 EVERHARD, Kyle Unattached 2:09.95

8 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 2:10.32

9 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 2:11.50

10 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 2:14.07

11 JAKABCSIN, Ben Unattached 2:16.92

12 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 2:22.23

Section 2 of 3

1 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 2:10.86

2 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 2:12.10

3 RASMUS, Grayson Unattached 2:14.64

4 MERTENS, Nathan Unattached 2:16.06

5 WINDHAM, Hunter Unattached 2:16.21

6 NEWLAND, Jacob Unattached 2:16.74

7 GORMELY, Joshua Unattached 2:17.03

8 ELLIS, Jaylen Unattached 2:17.19

9 PARKER, Ty Unattached 2:17.54

10 FARRELL, Julian Unattached 2:17.78

11 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 2:21.14
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 THOMAS, Naszear Unattached 2:46.73

Section 3 of 3

1 RATLIFF, Jordan Unattached 2:12.49

2 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon Unattached 2:13.68

3 PETERSON, Tim Unattached 2:16.57

4 CABRERA, Bruno Unattached 2:16.63

5 HOSSEN, Abrar Unattached 2:26.16

6 GREVENGOED, Ethan Unattached 2:27.91

7 KUDMANI, Ali Unattached 2:28.19

8 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 2:32.53

9 LOPEZ, Francisco Unattached 2:45.98

10 THOMAS, Michael Unattached 2:55.50

11 SHORTER, Ryan Unattached 3:05.76

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 4:29.42 1(1)

2 MCARDAL, Brady Unattached 4:31.75 1(2)

3 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 4:36.41 1(3)

4 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:36.94 1(4)

5 PETERSON, Sam Unattached 4:37.30 1(5)

6 GILBERT, Joseph Unattached 4:38.58 2(1)

7 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:41.05 1(6)

8 HARRISON, Jamie Unattached 4:41.92 1(7)

9 THOMAS, William Unattached 4:42.43 1(8)

10 BARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:42.75 2(2)

11 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 4:44.07 2(3)

12 KLARMAN, Max Unattached 4:44.29 2(4)

13 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:46.86 2(5)

14 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:47.87 1(9)

15 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 4:48.15 3(1)

16 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 4:48.44 2(6)

17 MARS, Landon Unattached 4:49.23 1(10)

18 EVERHARD, Kyle Unattached 4:50.13 2(7)

19 RATLIFF, Jordan Unattached 4:51.21 2(8)

20 LUTHER, Nathan Unattached 4:51.60 2(9)

21 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:52.16 2(10)

22 RASMUS, Grayson Unattached 4:52.47 2(11)

23 RUUD, Matt Unattached 4:53.99 1(11)

24 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon Unattached 4:58.06 2(12)

25 THOMAS, William Unattached 4:58.16 1(12)

26 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 5:00.24 3(2)

27 CABRERA, Nicholas Unattached 5:03.53 3(3)

28 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 5:03.63 3(4)

29 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 5:05.32 3(5)

30 NEWLAND, Jacob Unattached 5:05.53 3(6)
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
31 GORMELY, Joshua Unattached 5:06.41 2(13)

32 GREEN, Patrick Unattached 5:12.06 2(14)

33 SHARIS, Darius Unattached 5:15.14 3(7)

34 REDMOND, Nick Unattached 5:15.16 3(8)

35 KARBEL, Lucas Unattached 5:18.46 3(9)

36 THOMPSON, Tyler Unattached 5:18.75 3(10)

37 KALNINS, Viktors Unattached 5:22.45 3(11)

38 BEGEMAN, Logan Unattached 5:22.54 3(12)

39 CARLISLE, Matthew Unattached 5:25.36 3(13)

40 LAMURRI, Rodney Unattached 5:25.39 3(14)

41 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 5:27.84 3(15)

42 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 5:37.40 3(16)

43 SCHMIDT, Ryan Unattached 5:53.84 3(17)

44 BEHRENDT, Wyatt Unattached 6:06.66 3(18)

45 SHORTER, Ryan Unattached 6:14.75 3(19)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 4:29.42

2 MCARDAL, Brady Unattached 4:31.75

3 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 4:36.41

4 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:36.94

5 PETERSON, Sam Unattached 4:37.30

6 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:41.05

7 HARRISON, Jamie Unattached 4:41.92

8 THOMAS, William Unattached 4:42.43

9 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:47.87

10 MARS, Landon Unattached 4:49.23

11 RUUD, Matt Unattached 4:53.99

12 THOMAS, William Unattached 4:58.16

Section 2 of 3

1 GILBERT, Joseph Unattached 4:38.58

2 BARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:42.75

3 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 4:44.07

4 KLARMAN, Max Unattached 4:44.29

5 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:46.86

6 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 4:48.44

7 EVERHARD, Kyle Unattached 4:50.13

8 RATLIFF, Jordan Unattached 4:51.21

9 LUTHER, Nathan Unattached 4:51.60

10 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:52.16

11 RASMUS, Grayson Unattached 4:52.47

12 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon Unattached 4:58.06

13 GORMELY, Joshua Unattached 5:06.41

14 GREEN, Patrick Unattached 5:12.06
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 4:48.15

2 MOORE, Aiden Unattached 5:00.24

3 CABRERA, Nicholas Unattached 5:03.53

4 KRUSE, Cameron Unattached 5:03.63

5 BERRYHILL, Stewart Unattached 5:05.32

6 NEWLAND, Jacob Unattached 5:05.53

7 SHARIS, Darius Unattached 5:15.14

8 REDMOND, Nick Unattached 5:15.16

9 KARBEL, Lucas Unattached 5:18.46

10 THOMPSON, Tyler Unattached 5:18.75

11 KALNINS, Viktors Unattached 5:22.45

12 BEGEMAN, Logan Unattached 5:22.54

13 CARLISLE, Matthew Unattached 5:25.36

14 LAMURRI, Rodney Unattached 5:25.39

15 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 5:27.84

16 WATSON, Jamison Unattached 5:37.40

17 SCHMIDT, Ryan Unattached 5:53.84

18 BEHRENDT, Wyatt Unattached 6:06.66

19 SHORTER, Ryan Unattached 6:14.75

#8 Men's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9:27.98 Hunter Jones 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, Riley Screaming Eagles Track Cl $$ 9:25.01 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached $$ 9:25.82 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Jeremy Unattached 9:34.14 1(3)

4 HILL, Ian Unattached 9:51.46 1(4)

5 LOPARO, Stephen Unattached 9:56.66 1(5)

6 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 10:10.01 1(6)

7 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 10:10.37 1(7)

8 GONZALEZ, Andrew Unattached 10:13.81 1(8)

9 ALFORD, Nathan Unattached 10:14.83 2(1)

10 ???, ??? Unattached 10:18.66 1(9)

11 ALGAHMI, Marwan Unattached 10:27.68 1(10)

12 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 10:29.30 2(2)

13 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 10:33.78 2(3)

14 LEWIS, Kevin Unattached 10:34.50 1(11)

15 HEID, Caleb Unattached 10:36.49 2(4)

16 MARS, Landon Unattached 10:58.31 2(5)

17 CABRERA, Bruno Unattached 11:21.63 2(6)

18 CARLISLE, Matthew Unattached 11:23.27 2(7)

19 CABRERA, Nicholas Unattached 11:38.73 2(8)

20 LAMURRI, Rodney Unattached 11:39.70 2(9)

21 GREEN, Patrick Unattached 11:39.79 2(10)

22 BEGEMAN, Logan Unattached 11:46.96 2(11)

23 KALNINS, Viktors Unattached 11:50.39 2(12)
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOUGH, Riley Screaming Eagles Track Cl $$ 9:25.01

2 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached $$ 9:25.82

3 WILLIAMS, Jeremy Unattached 9:34.14

4 HILL, Ian Unattached 9:51.46

5 LOPARO, Stephen Unattached 9:56.66

6 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 10:10.01

7 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 10:10.37

8 GONZALEZ, Andrew Unattached 10:13.81

9 ???, ??? Unattached 10:18.66

10 ALGAHMI, Marwan Unattached 10:27.68

11 LEWIS, Kevin Unattached 10:34.50

Section 2 of 2

1 ALFORD, Nathan Unattached 10:14.83

2 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 10:29.30

3 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 10:33.78

4 HEID, Caleb Unattached 10:36.49

5 MARS, Landon Unattached 10:58.31

6 CABRERA, Bruno Unattached 11:21.63

7 CARLISLE, Matthew Unattached 11:23.27

8 CABRERA, Nicholas Unattached 11:38.73

9 LAMURRI, Rodney Unattached 11:39.70

10 GREEN, Patrick Unattached 11:39.79

11 BEGEMAN, Logan Unattached 11:46.96

12 KALNINS, Viktors Unattached 11:50.39

#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Track Life University (A) 1:35.89

2 Spirit or Pre (A) 1:37.73

3 Green St33le (A) 1:38.19

4 Green St33le (B) 1:45.68

5 Green St33le (C) 1:47.85

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:28.74

2 Track Life University (A) 3:33.72

3 Spirit or Pre (A) 3:41.12

4 Maverick TC (A) 3:53.51

5 Green St33le (A) 4:13.97
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#12 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Spirit or Pre (A) 8:29.28

2 Maverick TC (A) 8:52.43

3 Chariots of Fire (A) 9:02.73

4 All About Speed (A) 9:07.91

#16 Men's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:38.10

2 Spirit or Pre (A) 4:02.91

#18 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 Spirit or Pre (A) 11:15.56

2 Chariots of Fire (A) 11:16.88

3 All About Speed (A) 12:14.50

#22 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 DOTY, Justin Unattached $$ 50' 81 /2

2 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 40' 6"

3 DAVIS, Cameron Unattached 40' 3"

4 JONES, Trevor LAB TC 39' 31 /2

5 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Unattached 37' 4"

6 HALEY, Jacob Unattached 35' 2"

7 JORDAN, Kabral Unattached 18' 2"

#10 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 FORIST, Zane Unattached $$ 55' 11"

2 HORN, James Unattached 44' 9"

3 JENKINS, Dawson Unattached 40' 3"

4 JONES, Trevor LAB TC 39' 41 /2

5 TOMES, Mason Unattached 38' 51 /2

6 HAMPTON, Derek Unattached 37' 1"

7 GRIFFEY, Michael Unattached 33' 1"

8 RAMADANOB, Kamuran Unattached 28' 9"

#3 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 54.85 roundtree, jada Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 1:01.08 1(1)

2 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 1:02.37 1(2)

3 GREENE, Bre Unattached 1:02.77 1(3)
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#3 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 OBI, Chiistabelle Unattached 1:03.86 1(4)

5 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 1:04.40 2(1)

6 VANNESTE, Ainslie Unattached 1:06.27 2(2)

7 JONES, Colleen Unattached 1:07.63 1(5)

8 COLEMAN, Janae Unattached 1:08.07 2(3)

9 WEBURG, Grace Unattached 1:10.05 2(4)

10 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 1:10.55 1(6)

11 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 1:13.30 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 1:01.08

2 FINCH, Ke'vina Unattached 1:02.37

3 GREENE, Bre Unattached 1:02.77

4 OBI, Chiistabelle Unattached 1:03.86

5 JONES, Colleen Unattached 1:07.63

6 ROBERTS, Jocelyn Unattached 1:10.55

Section 2 of 2

1 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 1:04.40

2 VANNESTE, Ainslie Unattached 1:06.27

3 COLEMAN, Janae Unattached 1:08.07

4 WEBURG, Grace Unattached 1:10.05

5 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 1:13.30

#5 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NOVAK, Sophie Unattached 2:27.12 1(1)

2 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 2:30.98 1(2)

3 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 2:31.78 1(3)

4 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 2:32.88 1(4)

5 WARNER, Ariel Unattached 2:33.65 1(5)

6 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 2:35.22 1(6)

7 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 2:36.27 1(7)

8 KRUIS, Lydia Unattached 2:39.01 1(8)

9 AITTAMA, Liliane Unattached 2:39.49 1(9)

10 WOEHLKE, Lucy Unattached 2:40.61 1(10)

11 JONES, Colleen Unattached 2:45.69 2(1)

12 ALFARO, Jasmine Unattached 2:46.37 2(2)

13 WEBURG, Grace Unattached 2:49.07 2(3)

14 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 2:50.15 2(4)

15 COLEMAN, Janae Unattached 2:50.27 2(5)

16 WOOD, Keira Unattached 2:51.73 2(6)

17 BERRY, Marla Unattached 2:56.38 2(7)

18 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 2:58.18 2(8)

19 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 3:01.41 2(9)
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#5 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 3:01.81 2(10)

21 DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached 3:05.69 2(11)

22 YONJS, Grace Unattached 3:35.93 2(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NOVAK, Sophie Unattached 2:27.12

2 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 2:30.98

3 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 2:31.78

4 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 2:32.88

5 WARNER, Ariel Unattached 2:33.65

6 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 2:35.22

7 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 2:36.27

8 KRUIS, Lydia Unattached 2:39.01

9 AITTAMA, Liliane Unattached 2:39.49

10 WOEHLKE, Lucy Unattached 2:40.61

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Colleen Unattached 2:45.69

2 ALFARO, Jasmine Unattached 2:46.37

3 WEBURG, Grace Unattached 2:49.07

4 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 2:50.15

5 COLEMAN, Janae Unattached 2:50.27

6 WOOD, Keira Unattached 2:51.73

7 BERRY, Marla Unattached 2:56.38

8 LEHNST, Liliana Unattached 2:58.18

9 WICKETT, Taliah Unattached 3:01.41

10 BRADY, Madyson Unattached 3:01.81

11 DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached 3:05.69

12 YONJS, Grace Unattached 3:35.93

#1 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 5:15.20 1(1)

2 NOVAK, Sophie Unattached 5:18.70 1(2)

3 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 5:20.70 1(3)

4 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 5:26.10 1(4)

5 WOOD, Madison Unattached 5:26.90 1(5)

6 THOMAS, Asia Unattached 5:27.70 1(6)

7 AITTAMA, Liliane Unattached 5:29.80 1(7)

8 VOLZ, Madison Unattached 5:31.20 1(8)

9 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:35.27 2(1)

10 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 5:36.60 1(9)

11 CLAGUE, Alanna Unattached 5:40.03 2(2)

12 STERN, Madison Unattached 5:41.20 1(10)

13 SHEENA, Sarah Unattached 5:43.20 1(11)
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 5:43.80 1(12)

15 LONGNECKER, Mara Unattached 5:49.22 2(3)

16 LINN, Fay Unattached 5:52.16 2(4)

17 ALFARO, Jasmine Unattached 5:58.07 2(5)

18 MICHAEL, Gabbie Unattached 5:58.69 2(6)

19 BERRY, Marla Unattached 6:11.46 2(7)

20 SCOTT'FARNSWORTH, Faye Unattached 6:16.17 2(8)

21 HATFIELD, Marielle Unattached 6:24.52 2(9)

22 MOORE, Genevieve Unattached 6:25.89 2(10)

23 HATFIELD, Kaitlyn Unattached 6:26.48 2(11)

24 WOOD, Keira Unattached 6:28.38 2(12)

25 VRABLE, Kaya Unattached 6:41.76 2(13)

26 AUDET, Melanie Unattached 6:41.94 2(14)

27 ???, ??? Unattached 6:43.73 2(15)

28 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University 6:49.67 2(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 5:15.20

2 NOVAK, Sophie Unattached 5:18.70

3 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 5:20.70

4 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 5:26.10

5 WOOD, Madison Unattached 5:26.90

6 THOMAS, Asia Unattached 5:27.70

7 AITTAMA, Liliane Unattached 5:29.80

8 VOLZ, Madison Unattached 5:31.20

9 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 5:36.60

10 STERN, Madison Unattached 5:41.20

11 SHEENA, Sarah Unattached 5:43.20

12 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 5:43.80

Section 2 of 2

1 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:35.27

2 CLAGUE, Alanna Unattached 5:40.03

3 LONGNECKER, Mara Unattached 5:49.22

4 LINN, Fay Unattached 5:52.16

5 ALFARO, Jasmine Unattached 5:58.07

6 MICHAEL, Gabbie Unattached 5:58.69

7 BERRY, Marla Unattached 6:11.46

8 SCOTT'FARNSWORTH, Faye Unattached 6:16.17

9 HATFIELD, Marielle Unattached 6:24.52

10 MOORE, Genevieve Unattached 6:25.89

11 HATFIELD, Kaitlyn Unattached 6:26.48

12 WOOD, Keira Unattached 6:28.38

13 VRABLE, Kaya Unattached 6:41.76

14 AUDET, Melanie Unattached 6:41.94
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
15 ???, ??? Unattached 6:43.73

16 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University 6:49.67

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 10:55.84 Allison Chmielewski 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 ELLIOTT, Annalise Unattached 13:10.02

2 HATFIELD, Marielle Unattached 14:21.64

3 HATFIELD, Kaitlyn Unattached 14:42.74

4 VRABLE, Kaya Unattached 14:53.29

#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Track Life University (A) 1:42.01 1(1)

2 Track Life University (B) 1:48.04 1(2)

3 Green St33le (A) 1:55.01 1(3)

4 People Choice (A) 1:55.14 2(1)

5 Courageous Track Club (A) 1:56.43 2(2)

6 All About Speed (A) 1:57.25 2(3)

7 Green St33le (B) 1:58.85 1(4)

8 All About Speed (B) 2:09.25 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Track Life University (A) 1:42.01

2 Track Life University (B) 1:48.04

3 Green St33le (A) 1:55.01

4 Green St33le (B) 1:58.85

Section 2 of 2

1 People Choice (A) 1:55.14

2 Courageous Track Club (A) 1:56.43

3 All About Speed (A) 1:57.25

4 All About Speed (B) 2:09.25

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:45.75 1(1)

2 Track Life University (A) 3:49.72 1(2)

3 Pace Pushers (A) 4:12.01 2(1)

4 Spirit or Pre (A) 4:19.29 2(2)

5 Motor City Track Club (B) 4:20.67 1(3)

6 Maverick TC (A) 4:25.91 1(4)

7 People Choice (A) 4:32.19 1(5)

8 Spirit or Pre (B) 4:34.44 2(3)

9 Spirit or Pre (C) 4:55.26 2(4)

10 All About Speed (A) 5:10.22 2(5)
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:45.75

2 Track Life University (A) 3:49.72

3 Motor City Track Club (B) 4:20.67

4 Maverick TC (A) 4:25.91

5 People Choice (A) 4:32.19

Section 2 of 2

1 Pace Pushers (A) 4:12.01

2 Spirit or Pre (A) 4:19.29

3 Spirit or Pre (B) 4:34.44

4 Spirit or Pre (C) 4:55.26

5 All About Speed (A) 5:10.22

#11 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Pace Pushers (A) 9:57.77

2 Maverick TC (A) 10:00.10

3 Spirit or Pre (A) 10:08.52

4 All About Speed (A) 10:34.32

5 Spirit or Pre (B) 10:38.72

6 Spirit or Pre (C) 11:23.52

#15 Women's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 4:06.45

2 LAB TC (A) 4:24.40

3 Track Life University (A) 4:33.44

4 Motor City Track Club (B) 4:36.34

5 All About Speed (A) 5:23.51

#17 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 All About Speed (A) 13:18.50

2 Spirit or Pre (A) 13:59.25

3 Chariots of Fire (A) 15:01.30

#9 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 KUCHAREK, Lily Unattached 34' 6"

2 WILSON, Charllotte Unattached 28' 11"

3 HAPT, Sara Unattached 25' 7"
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#21 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
BOZE, Morgan Spirit or Pre NM

PALLETT, Valadian Unattached NM

PARKER, Lily Unattached NM

ASH, AKIYAH Unattached NM

JACKSON, Opal Unattached NM
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